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SMART RIDER
SPARK AIR VEST

Back Length  WaistChest
CO2

Cartridge

XXS
XS
S
M
L
XL

49
52
55
57
60
63

75 - 85
88 - 95

95 - 105
105 - 115
115 - 125
125 - 135

91 - 100
100 - 109
110 - 119
120 - 129
130 - 139
140 - 149

38g
38g
45g
45g
50g
50g

The Spark Air vest conforms 
closely to the rider’s body, 
has an adjustable belt 
and is lightweight.

The Spark Air vest uses
an advanced safety
technology developed 
for motor vehicles.
In case of fall, 
the vest is inflated
by a CO2 cartridge 
in less than 0.3 seconds. 


